
Block Rotation Schedule March 3rd - May 9th

Monday, March 3 Tuesday, March 4 Wednesday, March 5 Thursday, March 6 Friday, March 7

Block 1-1 Block 2-1 Block 1-2 Block 2-2 Block 1-3

8:30-9:37 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:43 8:30-9:50

Break Break Break Break Break 

9:37-9:52 9:50-10:00 9:50-10:00 9:43-9:53 9:50-10:00

Block 1-2 Block 2-2 Block 1-3 Block 2-3 Block 1-1

9:52-11:00 10:00-11:20 10:00-11:20 9:53-11:06 10:00-11:20

FIT Break Break Break Break

11:00-11:50 11:20-11:35 11:20-11:35 11:06-11:16 11:20-11:35

Block 1-3 Block 2-3 Block 1-1 Block 2-1 Block 1-2

11:50-12:55 11:35-12:55 11:35-12:55 11:16-12:30 11:35-12.55

Lunch Lunch Lunch MCL Lunch

12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:30-1:40 12:55-1:40

Block 1-4 Block 2-4 Block 1-4 Block 2-4 Block 1-4

1:40-2:50 1:40-3:00 1:40-3:00 1:40-2:50 1:40-3:00

Monday, March 10 Tuesday, March 11 Wednesday, March 12 Thursday, March 13 Friday, March 14

Block 2-3 Block 1-1 Block 2-1 Block 1-2 Block 2-2

8:30-9:37 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:37 8:30-9:50

Break Break Break Break Break 

9:37-9:52 9:50-10:00 9:50-10:00 9:37-9:52 9:50-10:00

Block 2-1 Block 1-2 Block 2-2 Block 1-3 Block 2-3

9:52-11:00 10:00-11:20 10:00-11:20 9:52-11:00 10:00-11:20

FIT Break Break FIT Break

11:00-11:50 11:20-11:35 11:20-11:35 11:00-11:50 11:20-11:35

Block 2-2 Block 1-3 Block 2-3 Block 1-1 Block 2-1

11:50-12:55 11:35-12:55 11:35-12:55 11:50-12:55 11:35-12:55

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40

Block 2-4 Block 1-4 Block 2-4 Block 1-4 Block 2-4

1:40-2:50 1:40-3:00 1:40-3:00 1:40-2:50 1:40-3:00

Monday, March 31 Tuesday, April 1 Wednesday, April 2 Thursday, April 3 Friday, April 4

Block 1-1 Block 2-1 Block 1-2 Block 2-2 Block 1-3

8:30-9:37 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:37 8:30-9:50

Break Break Break Break Break 

9:37-9:52 9:50-10:00 9:50-10:00 9:37-9:52 9:50-10:00

Block 1-2 Block 2-2 Block 1-3 Block 2-3 Block 1-1

9:52-11:00 10:00-11:20 10:00-11:20 9:52-11:00 10:00-11:20

FIT Break Break FIT Break

11:00-11:50 11:20-11:35 11:20-11:35 11:00-11:50 11:20-11:35

Block 1-3 Block 2-3 Block 1-1 Block 2-1 Block 1-2

11:50-12:55 11:35-12:55 11:35-12:55 11:50-12:55 11:35-12.55

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40

Block 1-4 Block 2-4 Block 1-4 Block 2-4 Block 1-4

1:40-2:50 1:40-3:00 1:40-3:00 1:40-2:50 1:40-3:00

Monday, April 7 Tuesday, April 8 Wednesday, April 9 Thursday, April 10 Friday, April 11

Block 2-3 Block 1-1 Block 2-1 Block 1-2 Block 2-2

8:30-9:37 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:37 8:30-9:50

Break Break Break Break Break 

9:37-9:52 9:50-10:00 9:50-10:00 9:37-9:52 9:50-10:00

Block 2-1 Block 1-2 Block 2-2 Block 1-3 Block 2-3

9:52-11:00 10:00-11:20 10:00-11:20 9:52-11:00 10:00-11:20

FIT Break Break FIT Break

11:00-11:50 11:20-11:35 11:20-11:35 11:00-11:50 11:20-11:35

Block 2-2 Block 1-3 Block 2-3 Block 1-1 Block 2-1

11:50-12:55 11:35-12:55 11:35-12:55 11:50-12:55 11:35-12:55

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40

Block 2-4 Block 1-4 Block 2-4 Block 1-4 Block 2-4

1:40-2:50 1:40-3:00 1:40-3:00 1:40-2:50 1:40-3:00

Spring Break March 15th to 30th 



Block Rotation Schedule March 3rd - May 9th

Monday, April 14 Tuesday, April 15 Wednesday, April 16 Thursday, April 17 Friday, April 18

Block 1-1 Block 2-1 Block 1-2 Block 2-2

8:30-9:37 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:37

Break Break Break Break 

9:37-9:52 9:50-10:00 9:50-10:00 9:37-9:52

Block 1-2 Block 2-2 Block 1-3 Block 2-3

9:52-11:00 10:00-11:20 10:00-11:20 9:52-11:00

FIT Break Break FIT Easter Friday

11:00-11:50 11:20-11:35 11:20-11:35 11:00-11:50 No School

Block 1-3 Block 2-3 Block 1-1 Block 2-1

11:50-12:55 11:35-12:55 11:35-12:55 11:50-12:55

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40

Block 1-4 Block 2-4 Block 1-4 Block 2-4

1:40-2:50 1:40-3:00 1:40-3:00 1:40-2:50

Monday, April 21 Tuesday, April 22 Wednesday, April 23 Thursday, April 24 Friday, April 25

Block 1-1 Block 2-1 School Collab Block 2-2

8:30-9:50 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:25 8:30-9:50

Break Break Block 1-2 Break 

9:50-10:00 9:50-10:00 9:30-10:35 9:50-10:00

Block 1-2 Block 2-2 Block 1-3 Block 2-3

10:00-11:20 10:00-11:20 10:40-11:40 10:00-11:20

Easter Monday Break Break Break Break

No School 11:20-11:35 11:20-11:35 11:40-11:55 11:20-11:35

Block 1-3 Block 2-3 Block 1-1 Block 2-1

11:35-12:55 11:35-12:55 11:55-12:55 11:35-12:55

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40

Block 1-4 Block 2-4 Block 1-4 Block 2-4

1:40-3:00 1:40-3:00 1:40-2:45 1:40-3:00

Monday, April 28 Tuesday, April 29 Wednesday, April 30 Thursday, May 1 Friday, May 2

Block 1-1 Block 2-1 Block 1-2 Block 2-2 Block 1-3

8:30-9:37 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:37 8:30-9:50

Break Break Break Break Break 

9:37-9:52 9:50-10:00 9:50-10:00 9:37-9:52 9:50-10:00

Block 1-2 Block 2-2 Block 1-3 Block 2-3 Block 1-1

9:52-11:00 10:00-11:20 10:00-11:20 9:52-11:00 10:00-11:20

FIT Break Break FIT Break

11:00-11:50 11:20-11:35 11:20-11:35 11:00-11:50 11:20-11:35

Block 1-3 Block 2-3 Block 1-1 Block 2-1 Block 1-2

11:50-12:55 11:35-12:55 11:35-12:55 11:50-12:55 11:35-12.55

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40

Block 1-4 Block 2-4 Block 1-4 Block 2-4 Block 1-4

1:40-2:50 1:40-3:00 1:40-3:00 1:40-2:50 1:40-3:00

Monday, May 5 Tuesday, May 6 Wednesday, May 7 Thursday, May 8 Friday, May 9

Block 2-3 Block 1-1 Block 2-1 Block 1-2 Block 2-2

8:30-9:37 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:37 8:30-9:50

Break Break Break Break Break 

9:37-9:52 9:50-10:00 9:50-10:00 9:37-9:52 9:50-10:00

Block 2-1 Block 1-2 Block 2-2 Block 1-3 Block 2-3

9:52-11:00 10:00-11:20 10:00-11:20 9:52-11:00 10:00-11:20

FIT Break Break FIT Break

11:00-11:50 11:20-11:35 11:20-11:35 11:00-11:50 11:20-11:35

Block 2-2 Block 1-3 Block 2-3 Block 1-1 Block 2-1

11:50-12:55 11:35-12:55 11:35-12:55 11:50-12:55 11:35-12:55

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40

Block 2-4 Block 1-4 Block 2-4 Block 1-4 Block 2-4

1:40-2:50 1:40-3:00 1:40-3:00 1:40-2:50 1:40-3:00


